
 SECOND SEMESTER  ELECTRICAL - ELECTRICAL POWER SYSTEM,  M.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN MAKEUP SUMMER-2019                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

PS201

 4

PS202 PS214PS245PS207PS206PS203

 4 1 2 4 4  4

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : ELECTRICAL - ELECTRICAL POWER SYSTEM-2015-16  [10]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

D* ADB A1 DB 20  28  20  18  9  28  20  23 
 6.22

 143 

 44 

 289 

 21 

 146 

18251202 182512026.57
AWASARE 

PRASAD 

MAHESHKUMAR

URMILA

D* ADB+ A2 DB 20  32  20  18  9  28  20  23 
 6.39

 147 

 44 

 274 

 21 

 127 

18251113 182511136.23
HRUTUJA SANJAY 

BHUTKAR

SANJIVANI

B ACA A3 D*B+ 28  36  24  18  9  32  20  23 
 7.26

 167 

 44 

 306 

 21 

 139 

18251220 182512206.95
BICHKAR JIVAJEE 

SANJAY

RAJSHREE

Total Student Count:  3 

Contoller of Examination

PS201- Power Systems Dynamics and Stability

PS202- Real Time Control of Power Systems

PS203- Power Electronics - Applications in Power S

PS206- Laboratory Practice - II 

PS207- Seminar - I

PS245- Elective - II (Power System Deregulatio

PS214- Power Quality

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

Government College of Engineering Karad

Page 1 of 12/8/2019

Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, 

X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects


