

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra) Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

Tabulation Register(R08)

SCHEME : ELECTRICAL - ELECTRICAL POWER SYSTEM-2015-16 [10]

SECOND SEMESTER ELECTRICAL - ELECTRICAL POWER SYSTEM, M.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN MAKEUP SUMMER-2019

		Subject SI.No.		1		2		3		4		5	(6	7	7	8	8	9		10	0	11		12		Present		Previous	Total	Present	
Sr. No.	Student Regno	Subject Code	PS	PS201 PS202		PS203		PS206		PS207		PS245		PS214												Credit	SGPA	Credit	Credit	CGPA	Student Regno	
		Credit(C)	.	4 4		4		2		1		4		4											Present		Previous	Total				
		Name Mother's Name	grd	C.G	grd	C.G	grd	C.G	grd	C.G	grd	C.G	grd	C.G	grd	C.G	grd	C.G	grd	C.G	grd	C.G	grd	C.G	grd (C.G	EGP		EGP	EGP		
1	18251202	AWASARE PRASAD MAHESHKUMAR URMILA	D*	20	В	28	D	20	A	18	A	9	В	28	D	20											23 143	6.22	21 146	44 289	6.57	18251202
2	18251113	HRUTUJA SANJAY BHUTKAR SANJIVANI	D*	20	B+	32	D	20	A	18	A	9	В	28	D	20											23 147	6.39	21 127	44 274	6.23	18251113
3	18251220	BICHKAR JIVAJEE SANJAY RAJSHREE	В	28	A	36	С	24	A	18	A	9	B+	32	D*	20											23 167	7.26	21 139	44 306	6.95	18251220

Total Student Count:

PS201- Power Systems Dynamics and Stability PS202- Real Time Control of Power Systems PS203- Power Electronics - Applications in Power S

3

PS206- Laboratory Practice - II	
PS207- Seminar - I	
PS245- Elective - II (Power System Deregulatio	

PS214- Power Quality

Contoller of Examination Government College of Engineering Karad

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects

Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION